Crenshaw County Junior Cattlemen’s Association Belt Buckle Classic

CLASS # SHOWMANSHIP PLACE
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Sarah Dickinson
Shelby Windham
Mary Katherine
Pittman

Caitlin Butler

Annabelle Stokes
Amber Whittington
Michael Pettis
Cheyanna Clark

Champion Senior Showman

Reserve Senior Showman

Holli Napper
Alex Johnnson
Cassidy Catrett
Sunni Mays

Jessie Graham
Trent Thomas
Olivia Payne
C.J. McMinn
Aniston Bolding

Champion Int
Showman
Reserve Int Showman

Lakin Whatley
Jacob Graham
Cameron Catrett
Abby Holloway
Jordan Walther
Amy Whittington
Coby Clark
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10/26/91
12/10/95

03/15/96
03/26/96

05/02/96
06/26/96
07/17/96
12/10/96

Shelby Windham
Amber Whittington

03/05/97
05/04/97
10/25/97
11/25/97

05/01/98
09/09/98
09/08/99
12/05/99
12/17/99

Sunni Mays
Cassidy Catrett

04/01/00
06/01/00
07/13/00
08/10/00
08/16/00
09/22/00
10/13/00
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Katie Mays
Harmon Butler
Wilton Pittman
Matthew Baxley
Erin Norman
Porter Henry

Champion Jr Showman
Reserve Jr Showman

Alex Johnson
Erin Norman
Coby Clark

C.J. McMinn

Sunni Mays
Cheyanna Clark
Harmon Butler

Trent Thomas
Matthew Baxley
Matthew Baxley

Commercial Champion
Commercial Reserve

Holli Napper
Michael Pettis
Caitlin Butler

AOB Champion
AOB Reserve

Jordan Walther
Amber Whittington
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12 10/29/00
12 12/19/00
11 09/14/01
10 05/15/02
10 09/26/02
9 02/24/03

Abby Holloway
Wilton Pittman

1218 950
Ell 975
23 975
Y11 1040
104 1100
25 1125
5Y 1125
552 1155
30 1155
22 1155

Harmon Butler

Sunni Mays
Maine 11/09/11
Hereford 10/13/11
Chi 09/11/11
Caitlin Butler
Holli Napper
Angus 12/23/11
Angus 12/20/11
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Charolais

Shorthorn

Simmental Heifers

Amy Whittington
Aniston Bolding

Lakin Whatley
Jordan Walther

Angus Champion
Angus Reserve

Shelby Windham
Amy Whittington
Shelby Windham

Charolais Champion
Charolais Reserve
Cameron Catrett
Cassidy Catrett

Katie Mays

Shorthorn Champion
Shorthorn Reserve

Sarah Dickinson
Sarah Dickinson

Jacob Graham
Olivia Payne

Amber Whittington

Angus
Angus

Angus
Angus

Charolais

Charolais

Charolais

Shorthorn

Shorthorn

Shorthorn

Simmental
Simmental

Simmental
Simmental

Simmental
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11/20/11
11/15/11

10/21/11
10/16/11

Amber Whittington

Amy Whittington

05/27/12
01/10/12

03/07/11

Shelby Windham 5/27/12
Shelby Windham 3/7/2011

04/24/12

01/18/12

11/10/11

Cassidy Catrett
Katie Mays

03/05/12
03/02/12

12/14/11
12/06/11

10/21/11
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Alex Johnson

Aniston Bolding

Simmental Champion
Simmental Reserve

Supreme Heifer

Reserve Heifer

Katie Mays
Cameron Catrett
Porter Henry

Matthew Baxley
Jessie Graham
Wilton Pittman
Annabelle Stokes

Cassidy Catrett
Abby Holloway
C.J. McMinn
Mary Katherine
Pittman

Shelby Windham
Caitlin Butler
Trent Thomas

Grand Steer
Reserve Steer

Simmental 09/09/11
Simmental 01/08/11
Amber Whittington
Alex Johnson
Caitlin Butler - AOB
Amber Whittington -
Simmental
50 990
2219 1040
Steer 1080
2263 1125
202 1155
P2 1165
3131 1165
2199 1200
3 1205
3153 1230
P1 1275
2270 1310
2273 1345
2161 1360

Wilton Pittman
Mary Katherine Pittman



